

Celebrating a Douglas County Tradition

Nomination Form for the Douglas County Fair Foundation Wall of Honor Distinguished Citizen Award

Nomination information must be received in the Foundation office no later than March 15, of the current year

Name:		
	Work Telephone:	
Principal Business/Occupation		
Spouse's Name:		
Other Family Members:		
	<u></u>	
Your Name:	Address:	Zip:
Home Phone: ()	Business Phone: ()	
E-mail Address:		_
Overview of Nominee's Career		

Nominee's Civic, Philanthropic, Religious, Fraternal and Political Activities: Include offices held

Citations and Awards: Business, professional, public service, military decorations, etc.

Participation on Douglas County Fair Board or Douglas County Fair and Rodeo activities:

Attachments

In addition to this form, you may submit other information for the selection committee's consideration which will demonstrate the qualifications of this individual. This may include a vita, newspaper or magazine clippings, etc. Please be as concise as possible in order to facilitate the sharing of this information with the committee.